
Toronto (0) -vs- Claremont-Mudd-Scripps (0)
02/22/2025 at Thousand Oaks, CA (Samuelson Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/22/2025
Time: 8:00 AM
Site: Thousand Oaks, CA
Venue: Samuelson Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Toronto 1 3 1 1 6
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 5 3 3 3 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:45 CMS G Jordan LaCour
1st 7:24 CMS G Isabel Del Villar
1st 5:19 CMS G Grace Clark
1st 4:33 CMS G Elise  Power
1st 3:22 TOR G Leanne Bolstad
1st 0:51 CMS G Grace Clark
2nd 6:31 CMS G Valerie Wraith
2nd 5:18 CMS G Jordan LaCour
2nd 4:07 TOR G Georgia Springate
2nd 3:20 TOR G Georgia Springate
2nd 2:17 CMS G Grace Clark
2nd 0:27 TOR G-P Josie Hlohovsky Andrist
3rd 4:27 CMS G-P Isabel Del Villar
3rd 2:43 CMS G Tatum Dwyer
3rd 1:00 TOR G Sidney Low
3rd 0:42 CMS G Fiona Murphy
4th 4:46 TOR G Julia Mic
4th 2:30 CMS G Christina Marlow
4th 1:21 CMS G Elise  Power
4th 0:04 CMS G Athena Mor

Team Statistics

TOR CMS
Shots 19 33
Goals 6 14
Assists 2 10
Points 8 24
Exclusions 8 9
Steals 6 14
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:45 CMS E Athena Mor
1st 3:41 CMS E Isabel Del Villar
1st 6:46 TOR E Josie Hlohovsky Andrist
2nd 0:27 CMS E-P Isabel Del Villar
2nd 1:56 TOR E Devon Lynch
2nd 2:36 TOR E Sarah August
2nd 5:00 CMS E Elise  Power

3rd 1:19 CMS
E-
MAM Christina Marlow

3rd 2:33 CMS E Jasmine Tang
3rd 4:28 TOR E-P Sidney Low
4th 1:00 TOR E Kriya Vohra
4th 2:10 CMS E Tatum Dwyer
4th 3:33 CMS E Christina Marlow
4th 4:27 CMS E Tatum Dwyer
4th 4:46 TOR E Vonzelle Venter
4th 5:28 TOR E Liana Sheridan
4th 7:44 TOR E-P Sidney Gagne



Individual
 
 
Toronto 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
22
/1
9 Leanne Bolstad 2 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0-1
1 Hana Truchla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Sidney Gagne 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ava Stimson 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Erin Patterson 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
5 Devon Lynch 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
6 Rose Esplen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 Hannah Levin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
8 Amy Pearce 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Liana Sheridan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Lillian Wheatley 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sarah August 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1-0

12
Josie Hlohovsky
Andrist 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0

13 Averi Doxtator 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
14 Daryn Schell 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
15 Julia Mic 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
16 Vonzelle Venter 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Sidney Low 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Georgia Springate 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Kriya Vohra 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Suzie Chappuie 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 19 6 2 8 8 9 6 1 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
21 Suzie Chappuie 0 3 2
1 Hana Truchla 0 8 6
13 Averi Doxtator 0 3 1

Totals 14 9

Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Natalie Stearns 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0-0
3 Jordan LaCour 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 0-0
4 Valerie Wraith 5 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0-1
5 Lily Pashman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Fiona Murphy 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0-0
7 Jasmine Tang 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
8 Grace Clark 4 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 1-0
9 Dara Schoolcraft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Elise  Power 2 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
11 Ka'imi Duncklee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Athena Mor 3 1 3 4 1 1 1 0 0-0
15 Tatum Dwyer 1 1 2 3 2 0 1 0 0-0
16 Isabel Del Villar 3 2 0 2 2 1 4 0 0-0
20 Christina Marlow 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
21 Sydney Kroonen 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
23 Xochitl Ortega 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Caitlin Muñoz 2 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 2-0

Totals 33 14 10 24 9 7 14 3 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Natalie Stearns 0 6 6

Totals 6 6


